
Vereinsmeisterschaft 23

Bahn A (Voided legs: 145-123)
1(124) 2(125) 3(126) 4(145) 5(123) 6(127) 7(128) 8(129) 9(145) 10(123) 11(130) 12(131)

13(132) 14(133) 15(134) 16(135) F

1 Weinig Peter 34:24 0:59 2:20 5:10 7:06 11:45 12:17 13:24 15:39 18:26 22:24 28:40 30:07
OC München 0:59 1:21 2:50 1:56 [4:39] 0:32 1:07 2:15 2:47 [3:58] 6:16 1:27

32:02 36:38 39:04 40:33 43:01 16:03
1:55 4:36 2:26 1:29 2:28 *(129)

2 Enborg Andreas 32:49 1:14 3:50 6:13 8:02 10:47 11:24 12:43 15:00 17:33 24:38 30:09 32:44
OC München 1:14 2:36 2:23 1:49 [2:45] 0:37 1:19 2:17 2:33 [7:05] 5:31 2:35

34:19 36:55 39:06 40:27 42:39 2:49 11:27
1:35 2:36 2:11 1:21 2:12 *(124) *(127)

3 Enborg Anna 40:17 1:10 3:11 6:50 9:11 15:14 15:46 17:26 20:00 23:05 32:52 39:09 43:58
OC München 1:10 2:01 3:39 2:21 [6:03] 0:32 1:40 2:34 3:05 [9:47] 6:17 4:49

46:32 48:52 51:36 53:19 56:07 3:55
2:34 2:20 2:44 1:43 2:48 *(125)

4 Kozhevnikov Arist 36:40 1:04 2:11 5:23 7:24 12:55 15:07 16:13 18:46 21:33 28:33 34:08 37:04
OC München 1:04 1:07 3:12 2:01 [5:31] 2:12 1:06 2:33 2:47 [7:00] 5:35 2:56

38:57 42:07 44:39 46:33 49:11 14:17 14:25 48:48
1:53 3:10 2:32 1:54 2:38 *(128) *(121) *(145)

5 Yordanov Teodor 35:37 1:07 2:31 5:01 7:02 8:55 11:39 12:51 14:58 17:27 21:49 27:31 32:48
OC München 1:07 1:24 2:30 2:01 [1:53] 2:44 1:12 2:07 2:29 [4:22] 5:42 5:17

34:32 36:24 38:37 39:49 41:52 3:10
1:44 1:52 2:13 1:12 2:03 *(125)

6 Danninger Bastian 36:12 1:06 2:09 4:13 5:44 8:55 13:49 14:25 16:19 18:43 28:25 34:12 37:07
OC München 1:06 1:03 2:04 1:31 [3:11] 4:54 0:36 1:54 2:24 [9:42] 5:47 2:55

38:35 42:26 44:46 46:41 49:05 13:04
1:28 3:51 2:20 1:55 2:24 *(128)

7 Bernt Franz 25:31 1:04 2:44 5:12 7:06 23:29 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 28:56 30:16
OC München 1:04 1:40 2:28 1:54 [16:23] ----- ----- ----- ----- [-----] 5:27 1:20

32:08 36:39 38:48 39:58 41:54 8:28 11:41 12:17 13:01 15:02 17:12
1:52 4:31 2:09 1:10 1:56 *(145) *(127) *(127) *(128) *(129) *(145)

8 Neumüller Mathias 43:43 1:12 2:58 5:40 7:55 11:48 12:35 13:51 16:24 18:54 25:45 32:06 37:26
OC München 1:12 1:46 2:42 2:15 [3:53] 0:47 1:16 2:33 2:30 [6:51] 6:21 5:20

39:28 47:26 50:07 52:01 54:27
2:02 7:58 2:41 1:54 2:26

9 Badia Comas Núria 48:17 1:12 2:55 7:49 10:40 13:58 14:43 16:07 18:39 21:38 25:08 32:07 37:23
OC München 1:12 1:43 4:54 2:51 [3:18] 0:45 1:24 2:32 2:59 [3:30] 6:59 5:16

39:27 47:30 50:23 52:25 55:05 10:05 15:55 16:25
2:04 8:03 2:53 2:02 2:40 *(124) *(121) *(128)

10 Natho Ronny 44:12 2:09 4:20 6:49 8:35 11:12 12:16 13:44 16:12 18:39 28:22 34:02 44:19
OC München 2:09 2:11 2:29 1:46 [2:37] 1:04 1:28 2:28 2:27 [9:43] 5:40 10:17

46:07 48:51 52:07 53:59 56:32
1:48 2:44 3:16 1:52 2:33

11 Kasatkina Olga 48:54 1:05 3:14 6:17 8:46 12:12 12:47 14:42 18:16 21:30 25:19 32:12 37:19
OC München 1:05 2:09 3:03 2:29 [3:26] 0:35 1:55 3:34 3:14 [3:49] 6:53 5:07

39:25 47:15 50:17 53:24 56:09 3:54 35:10
2:06 7:50 3:02 3:07 2:45 *(125) *(130)

12 Herashchenko Dianora 43:23 1:07 2:16 6:34 9:49 16:45 17:19 18:50 21:41 24:51 34:42 42:00 -----
OC München 1:07 1:09 4:18 3:15 [6:56] 0:34 1:31 2:51 3:10 [9:51] 7:18 -----

49:18 53:08 56:14 ----- 60:10 4:22 8:48
7:18 3:50 3:06 ----- 3:56 *(124) *(123)

13 Künstner Jens 47:44 2:04 3:55 6:55 9:06 13:19 13:52 15:18 19:15 22:17 26:29 32:53 37:32
OC München 2:04 1:51 3:00 2:11 [4:13] 0:33 1:26 3:57 3:02 [4:12] 6:24 4:39

39:18 47:51 50:29 53:14 56:09 55:53
1:46 8:33 2:38 2:45 2:55 *(145)

14 Rakcevic Vasilije 37:25 2:05 3:39 6:16 20:46 25:30 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 30:04 32:08
Individuals/No Club 2:05 1:34 2:37 14:30 [4:44] ----- ----- ----- ----- [-----] 4:34 2:04

34:06 36:41 38:41 40:18 42:09 3:56 6:55 13:03 13:29 14:56 15:20
1:58 2:35 2:00 1:37 1:51 *(125) *(126) *(123) *(127) *(121) *(128)

17:58
*(129)

15 Baarck Julia 63:58 1:20 2:36 7:43 10:39 17:38 19:13 21:04 24:48 28:32 43:16 53:05 64:34
OC München 1:20 1:16 5:07 2:56 [6:59] 1:35 1:51 3:44 3:44 [14:44] 9:49 11:29

67:30 ----- 80:51 ----- 85:41
2:56 ----- 13:21 ----- 4:50

Bahn B (Voided legs: 145-123)
1(121) 2(122) 3(124) 4(145) 5(123) 6(136) 7(137) 8(138) 9(145) 10(123) 11(139) 12(140)

13(141) 14(142) 15(143) 16(144) F

1 Pattantyús-Ábrahám Margit 21:40 1:21 2:27 3:35 4:27 11:07 12:42 14:29 15:53 18:08 26:15 28:21 28:46
OC München 1:21 1:06 1:08 0:52 [6:40] 1:35 1:47 1:24 2:15 [8:07] 2:06 0:25

31:20 31:58 34:43 35:23 36:27
2:34 0:38 2:45 0:40 1:04

2 Laakso Niina 24:17 1:25 2:58 4:06 5:19 11:10 12:35 14:16 15:57 18:36 22:26 24:34 25:14
OC München 1:25 1:33 1:08 1:13 [5:51] 1:25 1:41 1:41 2:39 [3:50] 2:08 0:40

27:51 29:13 32:02 32:46 33:58 1:58
2:37 1:22 2:49 0:44 1:12 *(121)

3 Habuš Ivan 24:21 1:16 2:45 4:09 5:17 15:13 16:32 18:12 19:42 22:08 32:52 34:43 35:15
OC München 1:16 1:29 1:24 1:08 [9:56] 1:19 1:40 1:30 2:26 [10:44] 1:51 0:32

37:30 38:01 40:47 43:40 45:01 5:20 5:20
2:15 0:31 2:46 2:53 1:21 *(145) *(145)

4 Narváez-Pattantyús Írisz 27:00 1:24 3:40 5:22 6:49 10:25 12:19 14:13 15:48 18:12 21:23 25:24 25:53
OC München 1:24 2:16 1:42 1:27 [3:36] 1:54 1:54 1:35 2:24 [3:11] 4:01 0:29

28:35 29:12 31:57 32:47 33:47 5:41
2:42 0:37 2:45 0:50 1:00 *(124)

5 Natho Leonie 26:32 1:35 2:54 4:21 5:10 10:26 12:15 14:25 16:10 19:06 24:16 26:14 26:50
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OC München 1:35 1:19 1:27 0:49 [5:16] 1:49 2:10 1:45 2:56 [5:10] 1:58 0:36
30:14 30:43 34:30 35:40 36:58 13:12

3:24 0:29 3:47 1:10 1:18 *(136)
6 Lindemann Christiane 28:37 1:25 3:45 5:40 7:20 13:59 15:45 17:20 19:02 22:09 26:14 28:50 29:31

Individuals/No Club 1:25 2:20 1:55 1:40 [6:39] 1:46 1:35 1:42 3:07 [4:05] 2:36 0:41
32:32 33:19 36:56 37:49 39:21

3:01 0:47 3:37 0:53 1:32
7 Flandrin Maxime 22:11 1:56 2:25 3:35 4:25 10:57 12:07 17:27 ----- 19:33 24:36 26:24 26:55

OC München 1:56 0:29 1:10 0:50 [6:32] 1:10 5:20 ----- 2:06 [5:03] 1:48 0:31
29:10 29:50 32:15 32:41 33:46 16:26 33:32

2:15 0:40 2:25 0:26 1:05 *(138) *(145)
8 Danninger Tobias 25:52 1:28 3:14 4:53 7:07 13:15 15:12 18:17 ----- 22:18 24:07 26:24 26:43

OC München 1:28 1:46 1:39 2:14 [6:08] 1:57 3:05 ----- 4:01 [1:49] 2:17 0:19
29:05 29:46 32:14 32:48 33:49 1:54

2:22 0:41 2:28 0:34 1:01 *(121)
9 Hay Sylvia 36:11 4:09 5:34 7:44 9:41 13:16 15:51 18:03 20:12 24:03 30:00 33:02 33:42

OC München 4:09 1:25 2:10 1:57 [3:35] 2:35 2:12 2:09 3:51 [5:57] 3:02 0:40
37:26 38:15 42:42 44:01 45:43 3:16

3:44 0:49 4:27 1:19 1:42 *(122)
10 Garus Rainer 33:01 2:52 4:36 7:24 9:15 11:49 13:45 15:45 18:05 21:03 22:33 24:59 26:36

OC München 2:52 1:44 2:48 1:51 [2:34] 1:56 2:00 2:20 2:58 [1:30] 2:26 1:37
29:21 30:46 34:23 35:32 37:05 5:27 7:44 16:16 18:33

2:45 1:25 3:37 1:09 1:33 *(122) *(124) *(137) *(138)
11 Manoilova Olga 35:35 1:22 3:23 5:12 7:10 13:20 15:29 19:28 ----- 22:13 25:42 28:10 28:59

OC München 1:22 2:01 1:49 1:58 [6:10] 2:09 3:59 ----- 2:45 [3:29] 2:28 0:49
31:46 38:03 41:21 43:45 45:14 17:24 45:04

2:47 6:17 3:18 2:24 1:29 *(138) *(145)
12 Köppl Carl-Christian 19:51 1:20 3:33 5:09 6:29 23:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 26:10 26:38

OC München 1:20 2:13 1:36 1:20 [16:59] ----- ----- ----- ----- [-----] 2:42 0:28
29:16 31:21 34:49 35:29 36:50 12:57 14:19 15:58 19:03

2:38 2:05 3:28 0:40 1:21 *(136) *(137) *(138) *(145)
13 Badia Landefeld Gil 33:18 1:16 3:45 5:25 7:04 13:01 14:34 17:06 18:46 ----- 25:29 28:25 28:48

OC München 1:16 2:29 1:40 1:39 [5:57] 1:33 2:32 1:40 ----- [6:43] 2:56 0:23
31:27 33:29 36:13 37:56 39:15

2:39 2:02 2:44 1:43 1:19
14 Kozhevnikov Alexander 39:16 1:36 3:30 4:41 6:37 17:37 19:26 24:54 ----- 30:53 43:15 46:29 47:06

OC München 1:36 1:54 1:11 1:56 [11:00] 1:49 5:28 ----- 5:59 [12:22] 3:14 0:37
53:01 54:20 59:09 60:06 62:38 5:09 5:29 8:44 10:10

5:55 1:19 4:49 0:57 2:32 *(124) *(124) *(121) *(122)
15 Narváez-Pattantyús Emma 43:04 1:21 2:10 5:29 6:25 16:46 18:44 24:59 27:25 30:32 34:58 39:40 43:21

OC München 1:21 0:49 3:19 0:56 [10:21] 1:58 6:15 2:26 3:07 [4:26] 4:42 3:41
46:26 48:26 52:00 55:58 57:51 2:38 7:51 9:49 19:23 20:29 25:59

3:05 2:00 3:34 3:58 1:53 *(122) *(121) *(145) *(136) *(136) *(137)
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